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Rio Maior, 29 e 30 de Maio de 2021 HAREAD EURA
Prova 18 Femin., 200m Livres Absolutos
30-05-2021 - 9:00 Startlist
RN50 Absoluto 2:01.48 DURAES Diana Margarida POR Budapeste (HUN) 25-07-2017
RN50 Sen 2:01.48 DURAES Diana Margarida POR Budapeste (HUN) 25-07-2017
RN50 Junl7 2:03.11 MARTINS Francisca Soares POR Loule 16-08-2020
RN50 Junl6 2:02.89 SOUSA Ana Reis POR Helsinki (FIN) 06-07-2018
RN50 Juv A 2:05.85 MARTINS Francisca Soares FOCA Oeiras 27-07-2018
RN50 Juv B 2:07.40 CABRAL Maria Francisca FCP Oeiras 25-07-2014

TAC Senl19+ 50m: 2:11.05 - 25m: 2:07.81; Senl18 50m: 2:13.45 - 25m: 2:11.32; Junl7 50m: 2:14.12 - 25m: 2:11.97; Junl16 50m: 2:17.61 -
25m: 2:15.71; Juv A 50m: 2:23.98 - 25m: 2:21.16; Juv B 50m: 2:28.13 - 25m: 2:25.23

Pista Nome Nadador
Série 1 de 7, 9:00

3 MIDOES Madalena Maria
4 PIRES Teresa Joao
5 ALMEIDA Vanessa Liliana

Série 2 de 7, 9:05

1 RODRIGUES Maria Leonor
2 SIMAO Laura Rogque

3 SIMOES Ana Madalena

4 MONTEIRO Maria Pinto

5 ALMEIDA Isabel Pires

6 MALFEITO Maria Francisca
7 JORGE Luisa Ponte

Série 3de 7, 9:05

ALVES Sara Sofia

LOURA Raquel Maria
CAMARA Ines Cruz
SIMOES Filipa Mendes
MENDES Erica Candeias
COSTA Catarina Gomes
FREITAS Margarida Ramos
RODRIGUES Leonor Carreiro
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Ano Classe Cod Exc

07
07
07

07
07
07
06
06
07
07

07
06
07
06
06
06
06
07

Clube

20Km de Almeirim
Alges
Ba-Leiria

Salesianos

Nautico Marinha Grande
Gesloures

Uniao Piedense

Nucleo Sporting da Terceira
Natacao de Lishoa

Uniao Piedense

Naval Setubalense
Naval de Faro
Desportivo Nacional
Ba-Leiria
Gesloures

Sporting

Desportivo Nacional
Benfica

Tempo Inscr.

2:24.57
2:2351
2:24.39

2:23.41
2:23.09
2:22.68
2:20.40
2:20.80
2:23.00
2:23.36

2:19.68
2:19.44
2:19.31
2:22.21
2:22.41
2:19.34
2:19.69
2:19.81

25m
25m__
25m__

25m__
25m__
25m__
25m__
25m__
25m__
25m__

25m

25m__
25m__
50m__
50m__
25m__ .
25m__ .
25m
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Rio Maior, 29 e 30 de Maio de 2021 NEtL A EERA
Prova 18, Femin., 200m Livres
Série 4 de 7, 9:10
1 PARENTE Leonor Peso 07 Palmela 2:1796 25m__ .
2 NIZA Beatriz Mocego 06 Amadora 22053 50m__ .
3 NEVES Diana Patricia 06 Naval da Horta 2:1722 25m __ .
4 VALENTE Maria Esteves 06 Benfica 2:1843 50m__ : .
5 PARREIRA Carolina 06 Sporting 2:17.02 25m _ : .
6 COSTA Maria Beatriz 06 Sporting 2:20.44 50m _ : .
7 DIAS Madalena Graca 06 Natacao de Lisboa 2:1760 26m _ : .
8 RODEIA Mariana Figueira 07 Naval de Faro 2:1831 26m __ .
Série 5de 7, 9:15
1 FROIS Maria Francisca 06 Ba-Leiria 2:1462 25m _ . .
2 ANDRE Isadora Maia 05 Benfica 2:17.43 50m _ : .
3 BARBEITO Laura Espinola 06 Nucleo Sporting da Terceira  2:14.10 25m __ : .
4 COSTA Mafalda Santos 05 Colegio Monte Maior 2:13.88 26m__ . .
5 FARIA Leonor Verissimo 06 Nucleo de Pombal 2:1401 25m__ . .
6 GOMES Carolina Fonseca 05 Sporting 211414 25m__ ;.
7 FERREIRA Joana Rocha 05 Benfica 211439 25m__ ;.
8 ALVES Maria Madalena 06 Ba-Leiria 2:1832 50m__ : .
Série 6 de 7, 9:20
1 CARLOTA Catarina Isabel 05 BUZIOS-Coruche 2:1342 25m___ ;.
2 FLORINDO Helena Neto 06 Electrico Clube/ FGil.pt 211243 25m__ ;.
3 CATALAO Leonor Tavares 06 Sporting 211215 25m__ .
4 ALVES Joana Silva 05 Benedita 2:1405 50m__ : .
5 TEIXEIRA Ines Correia 06 Amadora 2:1474 50m__ .
6 COSTA Maria Jardim 06 Desportivo Nacional 211248 25m __ .
7 LOURO Beatriz Silva 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 211313 25m__ .
Série 7 de 7, 9:20
1 FRANCO Catarina Andrade 07 Gesloures 2:1358 50m_ : .
2 FOMINA Anna 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:06.86 25m __ : .
3 PIRES Marta Joao 05 Alges 20753 50m__ : .
4 CONCEICAO Ema Jeronimo 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:0493 50m_ : .
5 MOURA Maria Ferreira 04 Sporting 2:06.08 50m __ : .
6 PINTO Mafalda Marques 02 Sporting 2:0843 50m_ : .
7 SIMOES Ana Beatriz 05 Sporting 2:11.56 50m _ : .
8 COELHO Maria Leonor 06 Benfica 2:10.87 25m
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